
ESPUMOSOS

 CARTA DE VINOS 

AT ROCA VINYA ESPARTER
AT ROCA - Clàssic Penedès

Macabeo

PARXET BRUT RESERVA
PARXET - D.O. Cava

Pansa Blanca, Macabeo, Parellada

GRAMONA IMPERIAL
GRAMONA - Corpinnat

Xarel·lo, Macabeo, Chardonnay, Parellada

CODORNIU ARS COLLECTA GRAND ROSÉ
CODORNÍU - D.O. Cava

Pinot Noir, Xarel·lo, Trepat

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT
BOLLINGER - Champagne (Francia)

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot

Meunier
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOËT & CHANDON - Champagne (Francia)

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

CODORNIU ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANCS
CODORNÍU - D.O. Cava

Chardonnay, Xarel·lo Y Parellada

RAIMAT BRUT NATURE CHARDONNAY - XAREL·LO
RAIMAT - D.O. Cava

Chardonnay, Xarel·lo

5,00€

35,00€

55,00€

98,00€

28,00€

28,00€

26,50€

72,00€

19,00€



PERE PUNYETES BLANC
CAVA VARIAS - D.O. Penedès

Xarel·lo, Muscat

CAN MATONS PANSA BLANCA
CAN MATONS - D.O. Alella

Pansa Blanca

VOL D'ANIMA BLANCO
RAIMAT - D.O. Costers del Segre

Chardonnay, Xarel·lo

TURONS DE LA PLETA
RAIMAT - D.O. Costers del Segre

Chardonnay

MAS CANDI BAUDILI BLANC
CELLER LA SALADA - D.O. Penedès

Xarel·lo, Macabeo

CAN MATONS VINYA DE CAN XEC
CAN MATONS - D.O. Alella

Pansa Blanca

RAVENTOS D'ALELLA PANSA BLANCA
RAVENTÓS D'ALELLA - D.O. Alella

Pansa Blanca

FORMIGA DE SEDA BLANC
DOMINI DE LA CARTOIXA - D.O.Q. Priorat

Garnacha Blanca, Viognier

CLAUSTRE DE L'ABAT MIRO BLANC
PARXET - D.O. Penedès

Garnatxa Blanca, Xarel·lo Vermell, Xarel·lo

ABADIA DE POBLET BLANC
VINS ABADIA DE POBLET - D.O. Conca de Barberà

Macabeu, Parellada

PETIT SIOS BLANC
COSTERS DEL SIÓ - D.O. Costers del Segre

Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Moscatel De Grano
Menudo
SCALA DEI MASSIPA
SCALA DEI - D.O.Q. Priorat

Garnacha Blanca, Chenin

30,00€

23,00€

23,00€

66,00€

20,00€

26,00€

29,00€

74,00€

22,00€

24,50€

18,00€

19,00€

BLANCOS



ENATE ROSADO
ENATE - D.O. Somontano

Cabernet Sauvignon

YELLOW TAIL MOSCATO
YELLOW TAIL - Australia

Moscato

LEGARIS ROSADO
LEGARIS - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tinto Fino

SELVA NEVADA BLANCO
BOGEGA VILLOTA - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo Blanco

LA DUDA
VINOS DEL PASEANTE - Sin D.O.

Godello

LEIRA
PAZO PONDAL - D.O RIAS BAIXAS

Albariño

PAZO PONDAL ALBARIÑO
PAZO PONDAL - D.O RIAS BAIXAS

Albariño

SCALA DEI PLA DELS ANGELS
CELLER SCALA DEI - D.O.Q. Priorat

Garnatxa

LA CHARLA
VINOS DEL PASEANTE - D.O. Rueda

Verdejo

MIRLO BLANCO
ALEGRE WINES & SPIRITS - D.O. Rueda

Verdejo

5,00€

39,00€

23,00€

23,00€

29,00€

22,00€

24,00€

18,00€

18,00€

18,00€

19,00€

ROSADOS



VINA ALBERDI
LA RIOJA ALTA - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo

CLAUSTRE DE L'ABAT MIRO
PARXET - D.O. Penedès

Pinot Noir, Ull De Llebre, Syrah

PERE
CAVA
Penedès

Cabernet,

TeUmRpOrNaSn iDllEo VALLCORBA
RAIMAT - D.O. Costers del Segre

Cabernet Sauvignon

PUNYETES TINTO
D.O.VARIAS - 

Merlot,

SELVA NEVADA
BOGEGA VILLOTA - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo

PRIORAT LEGITIM DE MULLER
DE MULLER - D.O.Q. Priorat

Garnacha, Merlot, Cariñena, Syrah

VIÑA POMAL CRIANZA
BODEGAS BILBAÍNAS - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo

LA VICALANDA VIÑAS VIEJAS
BODEGAS BILBAÍNAS - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo

EL PISPA
VINOS DEL PASEANTE - D.O. Montsant

Garnatxa

BRUNUS
PORTAL DEL MONTSANT - D.O. Montsant

Syrah, Carinyena, Garnatxa

SIÓS NATURE
COSTERS DEL SIÓ - D.O. Costers del Segre

Syrah

SCALA DEI PRIOR
CELLER SCALA DEI - D.O.Q. Priorat

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Garnatxa, Carinyena

5,00€

27,00€

30,00€

32,00€

23,00€

25,00€

29,00€

29,00€

24,00€

24,00€

19,00€

19,00€

19,00€

TINTOS



LEGARIS ROBLE
LEGARIS - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tinto Fino

BALTOS
DOMINIO DE TARES - D.O. Bierzo

Mencía

VIÑA ZACO
BODEGAS BILBAÍNAS - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo

HABLA DEL SILENCIO
BODEGAS HABLA - Extremadura

Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo

MAURO
BODEGAS MAURO - Castilla y León

Tempranillo, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

PROTOS 27
BODEGAS PROTOS - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo

VIÑABUENA TINTO JOVEN
BODEGA VIÑABUENA - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo

VIÑA TONDONIA RESERVA
BODEGAS R. LÓPEZ DE HEREDIA - D.O.Ca Rioja

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Mazuelo

AUSTUM
BODEGAS TIONIO - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tinta Fina Procedente De Agricultura Ecológica

CUEVA DEL CHAMAN ROBLE
BODEGA SANTA CRUZ DE ALPERA - D.O. Almansa

Garnacha Tintorera

PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS
BODEGA PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS - D.O. Ribera del
Duero

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

VEGA SICILIA ALIÓN
BODEGAS VEGA SICILIA - D.O. Ribera del Duero

Tinto Fino

5,00€

36,00€

65,00€

65,00€

23,00€

52,00€

74,00€

140,00€

19,00€

16,50€

17,00€

19,90€

21,00€


